
Cold Drinks
Milkshakes VE* 

strawberry | chocolate | banana | caramel | vanilla | lime

$7.50

Hot Drinks

GET FIXED BICYCLE CAFE

Topped with whipped chream

Ripe Coffee 

Libertine Tea

Fair Trade, organic made as you like it

Roxy Black | Luxe Grey | Lightning Green | Runaway Rose Rose | Minty Ohm | Kapow | Exhale Detox 

Iced Drinks VE* 

Latte – coffee and milk over ice

Coffee - Ice cream, coffee, milk, ice - blended topped with whipped cream

Chocolate - Ice cream, Choc sauce, milk, ice - blended topped with whipped
cream

$7.00

$8.00

$8.00

Smoothies VE

Super berry -Mixed frozen berries, berry syrup & soy

Mango & Banana- Frozen Mango & Banana, mango syrup & soy $9.00

$9.00

We also have a range of organic and probiotic bottled drinks as well as Little City
Kombucha on tap which can be purchased by the glass or in a take home keep bottle.

Alcoholic Drinks

Hot Chocolate

WHITES AND ROSÉS
BLACK COTTAGE SAUVINGNON BLANC,
MARLBOROUGH
PENCARROW SAUVINGNON BLANC,
MARTINBOROUGH
DOG POINT SAUVINGNON BLAC,
MARLBOROUGH
HUNTERS CHARDONNAY, MARLBOROUGH
ESCARPMENT CHARDONNAY, MARTINBOROUGH
MYSTERIOUS DIGGINS PINOT GRIS,
BANNOCKBURN, CENTRAL OTAGO
CRAZY BY NATURE SIRIUS WHITE, GISBORNE
TERRA SANCTA ESTATE PINOT NOIR ROSÉ,
BANNOCKBURN, CENTRAL OTAGO

REDS
BLACK COTTAGE PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO
ESCARPMENT 'NOIR' PINOT NOIR,
MARTINBOROUGH
BLACK COTTAGE MERLOT CABERNET, HAWKES
BAY
CRAZY BY NATURE COSMO RED (SYRAH),
GISBORNE
STONECROFT UNDRESSED SYRAH, HAWKES BAY

SPARKLING
NAUTILUS MARLBOROUGH CUVEE BRUT NV
LINDAUER FRAISE
LINDAUER BRUT

BEER & CIDER - NOT ON TAP

GARAGE PROJECT TINY IPA 0.5
BACH BREWING ALL DAY IPA 0.5
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER
PANHEAD STOUT
PARROTDOG LAGER
PARROTDOG HAZY IPA
PAROTDOG IPA
ROCHDALE APPLE CIDER

GLASS
$12

$12

$15

$12
$15
$13

$13
   $13.5

$13
   $14.5

$12

$13

  $13.5

BOTTLE
$50

$50

$60

$50
$65
$55

$55
$58

$55
$60

$50

$55

$58

$70
$12
$12

$10
$10
$11
$11
$11
$11
$11
$9

*VE + $1.50          

        VE

VE

VE

VE
VE
VE

VE
VE

VE
VE

VE

VE

VE

VE
VE
VE

Alternative milks +$1 - Soy, Coconut, Oat, Almond
Flavoured shots +50c - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazlenut  

Lemon, Honey and ginger 

Chai or Dirty Chai Latte


