GET FIXED BICYCLE CAFE

Cold Drinks *VE + \$1.50

Milkshakes VE* Topped with whipped chream

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ş7.5U
strawberry chocolate banana caramel vanilla lime	
Iced Drinks VE*	
Latte - coffee and milk over ice	\$7.00
Coffee - Ice cream, coffee, milk, ice - blended topped with whipped cream	\$8.00
Chocolate - Ice cream, Choc sauce, milk, ice - blended topped with whipped cream	\$8.00
Smoothies VE	
Super berry -Mixed frozen berries, berry syrup & soy	\$9.00
Mango & Banana- Frozen Mango & Banana, mango syrup & soy	\$9.00

We also have a range of organic and probiotic bottled drinks as well as Little City Kombucha on tap which can be purchased by the glass or in a take home keep bottle.

Hot Drinks

Alternative milks +\$1 - Soy, Coconut, Oat, Almond Flavoured shots +50c - Vanilla, Caramel, Hazlenut

Ripe Coffee

Fair Trade, organic made as you like it

Libertine Tea

Roxy Black | Luxe Grey | Lightning Green | Runaway Rose Rose | Minty Ohm | Kapow | Exhale Detox

Hot Chocolate

Chai or Dirty Chai Latte

Lemon, Honey and ginger

Alcoholic Drinks

ROCHDALE APPLE CIDER

\$7.50

WHITES AND ROSÉS	GLASS	BOTTLE	
BLACK COTTAGE SAUVINGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH	\$ 12	\$50	VE
PENCARROW SAUVINGNON BLANC, MARTINBOROUGH	\$12	\$50	VE
DOG POINT SAUVINGNON BLAC, MARLBOROUGH	\$15	\$60	VE
HUNTERS CHARDONNAY, MARLBOROUGH	\$12	\$50	VE
ESCARPMENT CHARDONNAY, MARTINBOROUGH	\$ 15	\$65	VE
MYSTERIOUS DIGGINS PINOT GRIS, BANNOCKBURN, CENTRAL OTAGO	\$13	\$55	VE
CRAZY BY NATURE SIRIUS WHITE, GISBORNE	\$13	\$55	VE
TERRA SANCTA ESTATE PINOT NOIR ROSÉ, BANNOCKBURN, CENTRAL OTAGO	\$13.5	\$58	VE
REDS			
BLACK COTTAGE PINOT NOIR, CENTRAL OTAGO	\$13	\$55	VE
ESCARPMENT 'NOIR' PINOT NOIR, MARTINBOROUGH	\$14.5	\$60	VE
BLACK COTTAGE MERLOT CABERNET, HAWKES BAY	\$ 12	\$50	VE
CRAZY BY NATURE COSMO RED (SYRAH), GISBORNE	\$13	\$55	VE
STONECROFT UNDRESSED SYRAH, HAWKES BAY	\$ 13.5	\$58	VE
SPARKLING		4	
NAUTILUS MARLBOROUGH CUVEE BRUT NV		\$70	VE
LINDAUER FRAISE LINDAUER BRUT		\$12 \$ 12	VE VE
LINDAUER DRUT		Ş12	VE
BEER & CIDER - NOT ON TAP			
GARAGE PROJECT TINY IPA 0.5		\$10 \$10	
BACH BREWING ALL DAY IPA 0.5		\$10 \$ 11	
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER PANHEAD STOUT		\$11 \$11	
PARROTDOG LAGER		\$11	
PARROTDOG HAZY IPA		\$11	
PAROTDOG IPA		\$11	
		ĊO	

\$9